
 
 

PARENT/GUARDIAN TOWN HALL  
IMPORTANT LINKS & ADDITIONAL RESOURCES 

 
CONTACTING STAFF & LEADERSHIP 
 
Need to contact a member of our leadership team? 
 

●​ Nate Durant - Head of School (nate.durant@freirewilmington.org)  
●​ Beth Yirga - Assistant Head of School (beth.yirga@freirewilmington.org) 
●​ Marley Curry - Director of Academic Operations (marley.curry@freirewilmington.org) 
●​ Erica Erbeck - Director of Student Services (erica.erbeck@freirewilmington.org) 
●​ Mindy Hedgepeth - Director of Supports & Interventions (mindy.bilbee@freirewilmington.org) 
●​ Tyron Hurst - Director of School Culture & Athletic Director (tyron.hurst@freirewilmington.org) 
●​ Brandi Savage - Director of Admissions & College Counseling 

(brandi.savage@freirewilmington.org) 
●​ ﻿Crystal Tuminaro - Director of Curriculum & Instruction (crystal.tuminaro@freirewilmington.org) 

 
To contact Freire Schools CEO Paul Ramirez, email CEO@freireschools.org. 
 
To contact a teacher, complete our Contact Form at freirewilmington.org/contact. 
 
 
HOW TO CHECK YOUR CHILD’S GRADES IN INFINITE CAMPUS 
 
When families check grades regularly, it keeps everyone on the same page and helps us support 
students together.  To check your child’s grades, click here and log in with the username 
and password you created.  
 
If you do not have an Infinite Campus account, please follow the instructions to sign up in your email 
from freirewilmington@freirewilmingtonde.mg.infinitecampus.org.  
 
Need assistance? Email Marley at marley.curry@freirewilmington.org.  
 
 
AFTER SCHOOL CLUB SCHEDULE 
 
After school clubs and academic centers run Monday-Thursday from 3:00 to 5:30. For a list of all clubs 
and centers, daily schedule, and bus information click here. 
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SCHOOL BUS STOPS & SCHEDULE 
 
The most up-to-date school bus stops and schedules are posted on our website here. 
 
 
SUPPORT FOR STUDENTS 
 
Does your child need additional support?  
 
Some students may face challenges, whether academic or social-emotional. To ensure that we support 
your child's needs effectively, we invite you to use this Google form. This tool allows you to 
communicate with Ms. Mindy Hedgepeth and Mr. Mike Jackson about any concerns regarding your 
student’s academic performance or emotional well-being. Additionally, students are encouraged to use 
this form to express their own needs for extra support, guidance in setting up a plan for academic 
success, or to seek counseling services.   
 
Counseling available from Center for Child Development 
 
Felicia Jarmon from the Center for Child Development is now working with our students full time 
Mondays (8 am - 6 pm) and Thursdays (8 am - 3:30 pm), offering individual counseling and group 
counseling services. Families are recommended to fill out both the individual counseling form (linked 
here) and group counseling form (linked here) to offer students the opportunity to join either program 
as recommended by the counselor. Please see Beth Yirga, Assistant Head of School, for any additional 
information. 
 
 
UPCOMING PARENT EVENTS 
 

●​ Special Education Parent Advisory Council (Wed. 11/5/25 @ 5PM on Zoom): We are 
seeking parents, guardians and family members of students with special education needs to 
come together as a council. Our hope is that this council will provide an environment for: sharing 
experiences and advice, collaboration and learning, communication between Freire and 
families, building knowledge around special education, and building skills for effective advocacy.   
 
Our first meeting will be held via Zoom. If you have any questions please contact Ms. Pattie  or 
Mrs. Erica. 
 

●​ Senior Meeting (12/10/25 @ 6:00PM) – Parents of seniors, join us in the Dragon Den to 
discuss college applications, FAFSA, senior dues, cap and gown, and more. 

 
 
 
 

Our website’s “Information to Students and Families” always includes important information from our 
Handbook and Code of Conduct to school and athletics calendars! 
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